
Wednesday, March 9IVA AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotions
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: From theSouthern Alps-The Hut of Memories,the first of qa new series of talks byGrace Adams (NZBS); Home ScienceTalk: The Woman Farmer, by JocelynHolliss (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 2YA)2. Op.m. Music for Voices
2.30 Mozart and Cherubini
Overture: Il SeragilioPiano Concerto, No. 23 in A, K.488

Mozart
Symphony in D Cherubini

3.30 Continental Artists3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Piano Rhythm4.30 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra4.45 For the Old Folks
6.15 Children’s Session: Peter Pan(BBC) (final episode)
6.45 The Associated Board ExaminationSyllabus for 1955 (for details see 2YA)6. 3 Market Reports6.10 Talk in Maori
7.15 Under the N.Z. Red Ensign: North-ern Steam, a talk 4 Jim Henderson(NZBS)7.30 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Sports Digest: Winston McCarthyZBS(N
8.18 George Campbell’s Cubanairs

(NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
ase
sane
Affairs of Harlequin (final epi-sode

10. 0 From the Golden Age of Opera10.30 Melody Mixture11.20 Close down

IV6 sohUCKLAND
6, Op.m. Dinner Music7. 0 The National Symphony Orchestraof England
Enigma Variations, Op. 36 Elgar7.30 Donald Munro _ (baritone) withString Quartet (for details, see 5yc)8. 0 The Schola Cantorum
(For details, see 2YC)9. 0 The Vienna Octet

:Octet in E Flat, Op, 20 Mendelssohn9.30 BBC Worid Theatre: A MidsummerNight’s Dream (Part 1), adapted byLance Sieveking from Shakespeare’s
play, with Mendelssohn’s incidental music

B
(Part II will be broadcast from. 1Y¥Con Saturday at 9.30)10.34 Szymon Goldberg (violin) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto in G, K.216 Mozart11. 0 Close down

15

sSXUCKLAND)
5. Op.m. Overture: Peter Yorke
Hi
Hit Memories5.

6. 0 Star Time: Patti Page6.15 Scottish Country Dances

Band Wagon

6.30 Request Hit Parade7. 0 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Jazz by Request
5 District Weather Forecast
Close down

LAN soX HANGARET,7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session .

7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides8.0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Pamela
Kemp)

30 #Melody Lane
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Famous Letters
10.30 Frenchman’s Creek (last broadcast)40,45 Kawakawa Calling
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Music by Roberto Inglez and
songs by Anne Shelton
6.30 These Words Changed My Life
6.45 Melodies of the Moment ;

7.0 Les Paul and Mary Ford7.15 Tudor Queen
7.30 Ken Griffin (Hammond organ)7-45 Partners in Harmony8. 0 Farming for Profit
8.10 Mantovani’s Orchestra, with GracieFields (soprano)
8.30 The Scarlet Pimpernel9.4 The Kentucky Minstrels

9.15 Organ Music from St. Paul’s Cathe-
dral. Organist; Dr. John Dykes-Bower

(BBC)9.30 Play: The Three Musketeers, adap-ted by Launce Marasechal and Barbara
Trevor, from the novel by AlexandreDumas
10.30 Close down

IXH iided MILTON, m.7. Oam. Breakfast Session
oe Weather Report© Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad?
dock)
9.30 Doris Day Sings
9.45 Accent on Strings10. O Philip Marlowe
10.15 Out of the Shadows:10.30 . Reserved10.45 Notorious
11. O Banjo Caprice11.15 Vocal Trios
11.30 ‘Tropical Tunes
11.45 Music of Romance
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu12.33 p.m. Lunch Music
1. 0 Meredith Scandal1.15 The Marimba Serenaders1.30 Fred Waring and his Pennsyl-vanians
1.45 Orchestral Waltzes2.0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Dinner at Antoine’s; Film and TheatreNews
3. 0 Rhapsody in Blue Gershwin3.30 The Country Doctor3.45 George Gershwin Music: JimmyDorsey4.0 Symphony No, 4 in D Minor, Op.120 Schumagn4.45 Red Norvo Trio5. 0 Rod Craig5.15 Film Variety
5.45 Alias Jane Morgan6. 0 Modern Mixture
6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 Musical Pairs
» Se | Scoop the Pool7.30 Ballroom Orchestras7.45 The Golden Fool
8. 0 Mozart Arias: Fernando’ Corena(bass)
8.15 GORDON ORANGE (piano)
Five Songs Without Words

Mendelssohn
(Studio)8.30 Actor’s Choice P9.30 Guy Lombardo Show10. 0 Seerets of Scotland Yard10.30 (Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, m.9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street10. O Famous ‘Violinists
:

:

10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: The Woman
Farmer, by Jocelyn Hollis (NZBS)11.30 Music by Early Italian Composers2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Stepmother ;

3.15 Operatic Recital, by Fugene Conley(tenor), and Renata Tebaldi (soprano)4.0 Interlude for Guitar
4.15 Paul Schoeffler (baritone)4.30 Film Stars on Record
. Oo N.Z. Light Pianists j5.15 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Perry), Quiz; Landfall, the Unknown;Robin Hood : ,

6.45 Can the Piano Sing? Herbert Kin-
sey discusses the 1955 syllabus: for the:Associated Board Examinations with
piano pupae: 3 Olive Bloom3)Dinner Music
6.48 Hawaiian HarmoniesNovelties on Record
7.30
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Sportsaa McCarthy)\Z818 Sereffata: Songs by Maurice Tans-ley with Jack

TRompenn
(piano)

@~inae coo

8.30 Radio Roadhouse: Barry Linehan
and Noeline Pritchard with MervynSmith, Syd Jackson and the music of
Crombie Murdoch, compered by AtholCoats (NZBS)
9.15 Talk in Maori9.30 Glenda10.0 Rhythm on Record Digest (Turn-table)
10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 tm.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Tibor Varga9.40 Music While You Work10.10 pPevotional Service
10.30 Unwilling Masquerade41.0 Women’s Session: The Woman
Farmer, by Jocelyn Holliss
11.30 Scenes from Ballet
The Royal Opera House Orchestra,Covent Garden

| Carnaval, Coppelia, Swan Lake, Les
Syliphides

Rise Stevens (mezzo-soprano), MischaElman (violin)
| Elegie (Massenet)2. O p.m. Music by Elgar and DeliusIntroduction and Allegro
Pomp and March No. 3

ElgarIn a Summer Garden
Closing Scene (Hassan)
Over the Hills and Far Away Delius3.0 Always This Yesterday

4. 0 London Story: Bardell v. Pickwick,
by Charles Dickens (to be repeated from
2YA at 10.0 p.m. on Sunday)
4.30 Rhythm in the Sun5. 0 Solo Spotlight
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Ques-tion Time
5.45 Can the Piano Sing? Herbert Kin-
sey discusses the. 1955 svllabus for the
Associated Board _ Examinations, withpiano illustrations by Olive Bloom

(NZBS)
Voices in Harmony
Stock Exchange ReportProduce Market Report
Gardening Talk (W.:G. Stephen)The Don ae pea Show(Studio
Sports Digest (Wtiten McCarthy)(NZBS)
George Campbell’s Cubanairs

(NZBS)Book Shop (NZBS)Talk in Maori
The Gathering of the Clans: Music
Story for our Scotch Listeners,with the Story of Jeannie Deans10.0

10.30
10.45

Jim Golding and his Band
(From the Majestic Cabaret)Oscar Peterson (piano)Your Dancing Party: Elliot Lau-

renece’s Orchestra (VOA)11.20 Close down

2Y0 ..J(FLLINGTON
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
7.5 DORIS SHEPPARD (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in F Sharp Minor Bax

(Studio)
7.30 Donald Munro (baritone), with
Alex Lindsay and Ritehie Hanna (vio-lins), Jean McCartney (viola) and Russell
Bond (’cello)
Song Cycle; Farewell Earth’s Bliss

Bush
(NZBS)8.0 The Wellington Schola Cantorum,with Orchestra conducted by StanleyOliver

Grace After Meat WhythorneFlos Campi Vaughan Williams
Solo viola: Winifred Stiles
Of One That Is So Fair
Ode on a Grecian Urn Holst
Libera Me (Requiem) Faure
(From the Town Hall)

9. 0 Delius
The London Symphony Orchestra
Paris: The Song of a Great CityIn a Summer Garden
Summer Night on the River

9.45 Little Lord Frankenstein: Figure onthe Crucifix. Rev. Alun Richards, Editorof The Outlook, shows that worship ofthe State is as old as history itself
(NZBS)

10. 2 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and LouisKentner (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in E.Flat, Op. 12, No. 3

Beethoven
The Roger Wagner Chorale
German Folk Songs BrahmsWilliam Murdoch (piano), Albert Sam-mons (violin) and Cedric Sharpe (’cello)Trio in C Minor, Op. 66 Mendelssohn

11. 0 Close down

YD,WELLINGTON|
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 From Screen to Radio
8. 0 Premiere
8.30 Over the Footlights
9. 0 A Young Man with a Swing Band
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Supper Dance
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2XG oi RISBORNE,, ,.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.30 The Amazing Duchess
9.45 The Caravan Returns
10. 0 Never Let Me Love You
10.145 A Place of Honour
10.30 Music While Yeu Work
411. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Dusty Dises: Dick Robertson andhis Orchestra
6.45 The Black Arrow7. 0 Your Home, and Mine
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 The Golden Fool
7.45 Selections from our World Proe
gramme Library °

8.0 Report on Gisborne Cattle Fair8.2 News, Views and Interviews
8.15 Dad and Dave
8.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
9. 3 Stringtime
9.15 Magic and Moonlight
9.30 Play: Drama at Inish, by LennoxRobinson (BBC)
10.30 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmeswill be broadcast to Correspondence School pupilshy 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ 2YZ, 3YZ and 4¥Z

MONDAY, MARCH 7
9. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).

TUESDAY, MARCH 8
9. 4am. Mathematics Talk: Why Study Mathematics )9.14 Social Studies: Contour Island ) Post-primary.9.24 The Speaking of Latin (2)

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 9
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.15 Let’s Do Some Exercises (Physical Education, Std. 1 to F. 2).9.18 Meet Your Teacher (Special Section).

FRIDAY, MARCH 11
9. 4a.m. Music Appreciation.
9.19 Parlons Francais.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations; 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.x Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
Te only)8.0 London News. Breakfast Session2 Correspondence School Session
12. QO Lunch Programme
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)
ws


